

PAVEMENT RESTORATION - ABSTRACT

LINE	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Duinink, Inc.		Henning Construction, Inc.		OMG Midwest Inc dba Minnesota Paving and Materials	
					PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 166,050.00	\$ 166,050.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	2101.502	CLEAR TREE (36"+)	EACH	3	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
3	2101.502	GRUB TREE (36"+)	EACH	3	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
4	2104.502	REMOVE CATCH BASIN OR MANHOLE	EACH	11	\$ 472.50	\$ 5,197.50	\$ 265.00	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00
5	2104.503	REMOVE STORM PIPE (4" TO 15")	LF	156	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,276.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,340.00
6	2104.503	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	509	\$ 8.40	\$ 4,275.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,126.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,072.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,689.00
7	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	21491	\$ 6.30	\$ 135,393.30	\$ 2.50	\$ 53,727.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 75,218.50	\$ 2.85	\$ 61,249.35
8	2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	80	\$ 10.50	\$ 840.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,880.00
9	2104.504	REMOVE GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	65	\$ 3.41	\$ 221.65	\$ 3.55	\$ 230.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 195.00
10	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SF	524	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,100.40	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,908.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,192.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,620.00
11	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	286	\$ 2.10	\$ 600.60	\$ 3.20	\$ 915.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 858.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 1,344.20
12	2106.507	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	49	\$ 26.25	\$ 1,286.25	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 61.20	\$ 2,998.80
13	2108.504	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE IV MODIFIED	SY	65	\$ 3.15	\$ 204.75	\$ 2.75	\$ 178.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 455.00
14	2112.519	GRADE PREPARATION	STA	67	\$ 262.50	\$ 17,587.50	\$ 145.00	\$ 9,715.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 83,750.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 35,510.00
15	2212.507	DRAINABLE AGGREGATE BASE, TYPE (DSB) (CV)	CY	292	\$ 50.40	\$ 14,716.80	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 18,980.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 28,032.00
16	2123.610	EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR EXPLORATORY	HR	6	\$ 551.25	\$ 3,307.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,040.00
17	2301.503	B6 INTEGRANT CONCRETE CURB	LF	125	\$ 23.10	\$ 2,887.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,250.00
18	2301.504	7" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	214	\$ 59.85	\$ 12,807.90	\$ 81.00	\$ 17,334.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,980.00	\$ 79.60	\$ 17,034.40
19	2301.602	DRILL AND EPOXY, #4 REBAR	EACH	252	\$ 12.60	\$ 3,175.20	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,528.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 3,402.00
20	2301.602	DRILL AND EPOXY, 1" DIA DOWEL BAR	EACH	48	\$ 15.75	\$ 756.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,968.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,920.00
21	2360.509	SP 9.5 BITUMINOUS WEAR MIX	TONS	3832	\$ 152.25	\$ 583,422.00	\$ 97.10	\$ 372,087.20	\$ 125.00	\$ 479,000.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 463,672.00
22	2451.609	GRANULAR FOUNDATION L.V. (3/4" ROCK) AS NEEDED	TONS	14	\$ 236.25	\$ 3,307.50	\$ 41.00	\$ 574.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 770.00
23	2502.503	4" P.E PIPE DRAIN (S.G.I.)	LF	75	\$ 12.60	\$ 945.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,150.00
24	2503.502	CONCRETE PLUG PIPE END (AS DIRECTED)	EACH	1	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
25	2503.503	6" OR 8" PVC, SDR 18, STORM REPAIR PIPE	LF	15	\$ 75.60	\$ 1,134.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 2,220.00
26	2503.503	10" PVC, SDR 18, STORM REPAIR PIPE	LF	16	\$ 80.85	\$ 1,293.60	\$ 76.00	\$ 1,216.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,560.00
27	2503.503	12" RCP, CL III, STORM REPAIR PIPE	LF	37	\$ 86.10	\$ 3,185.70	\$ 155.00	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,660.00
28	2503.503	15" PVC, SDR 35, STORM REPAIR PIPE	LF	8	\$ 91.35	\$ 730.80	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,760.00
29	2506.502	F. & I. CASTING ASSEMBLY 806, 816, 824	EACH	2	\$ 918.75	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00
30	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE; DESIGN N/ SED	EACH	9	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 41,400.00
31	2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE; DESIGN 4020/ SED, 48" DIA.	EACH	1	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00
32	2506.602	ADJUST CATCH BASIN CASTING AND PLACE CONCRETE COLLAR	EACH	4	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 7,920.00
33	2506.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX (IF NEEDED)	EACH	4	\$ 840.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00
34	2506.502	ADJUST MANHOLE CASTING IN BITUMINOUS	EACH	39	\$ 787.50	\$ 30,712.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 34,710.00
35	2506.602	UNKNOWN FIELD TILE REPAIR PIPE	LF	10	\$ 12.60	\$ 126.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,200.00
36	2506.602	UNKNOWN FIELD TILE REPAIR CONNECTION	EACH	2	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
37	2506.502	STORM REPAIR CONNECTION - 6" OR 8" (PVC TO CLAY)	EACH	3	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
38	2506.502	STORM REPAIR CONNECTION - 10" (PVC TO NRCP/CLAY)	EACH	2	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
39	2506.502	STORM REPAIR CONNECTION - 12" (RCP TO RCP)	EACH	4	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00
40	2506.502	STORM REPAIR CONNECTION - 15" (PVC TO PVC)	EACH	1	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
41	2506.502	STORM REPAIR CONNECTION - 15" PVC TO 18" PVC	EACH	1	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
42	2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	224	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,881.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,912.00
43	2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SF	100	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00
44	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DESIGN B624	LF	597	\$ 31.50	\$ 18,805.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,880.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 25,074.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,880.00
45	2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	74	\$ 91.35	\$ 6,759.90	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,810.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 5,476.00
46	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOME PANELS (RADIAL 15' R)	SF	28	\$ 5.51	\$ 154.28	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 2,128.00
47	2564.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	1	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
48	2564.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR ADA CONSTRUCTION (PED ACCESS RTE.)	LS	1	\$ 3,151.05	\$ 3,151.05	\$ 510.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
49	2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$ 787.50	\$ 787.50	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
50	2573.502	INLET PROTECTION AND/OR ROCK LOGS	EACH	39	\$ 157.50	\$ 6,142.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,410.00
51	2573.503	SILT FENCE HEAVY DUTY (MAINTAINED)	LF	75	\$ 3.53	\$ 264.75	\$ 2.05	\$ 153.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 450.00
52	2574.507	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)	CY	71	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,455.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,828.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 5,467.00
53	2575.604	RAPID STABILIZATION, BFM	SY	397	\$ 2.23	\$ 885.31	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,183.50
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$	1,049,246.44	\$	721,230.15	\$	1,026,274.50	\$	929,288.25